
 

2021 Calendar of Upcoming Events 

Date Event Details 

Tue 23 Mar ASISSA Netball Gala Day 
Primary School Selected 
Students 

Wed 24 to 
Mon 29 Mar 

Book Fair 
 

Thu 25 Mar Middle School Winter Uniform Fitting Day Years 5 to 8 

Fri 26 Mar Senior School Winter Uniform Fitting Day Years 9 to 12 

Tue 30 Mar CSSA State Swimming Carnival Selected Students 

Tue 30 Mar 
to Thu 1 Apr 

Year 5 & 6 Canberra Excursion 
 

Thu 1 Apr Year 7 Excursion Royal Agricultural Show 

Thu 1 Apr Last Day - Term 1  

   

Mon 19 Apr First Day – Term 2 Winter Uniform  

Tue 20 Apr School Cross Country Years K to 12 

Thu 22 Apr Year 8W Geography Excursion Norah Head 

Tue 27 Apr Primary Boys & Girls CIS Hockey Selected Students 

Mon 3 May High School Athletics Carnival Sydney Olympic Park 

Tue 4 May NSW da Vinci Decathlon Years 7 & 8 – Knox Grammar 

Tue 4 May Home & School Meeting  

Wed 5 May NSW da Vinci Decathlon Years 9 – 11 – Knox Grammar 

Thu 6 May NSW da Vinci Decathlon Years 5 & 6 – Knox Grammar 

Fri 7 May Mother’s Day Afternoon Tea  

Mon 17 May 
to Fri 21 May 

NAPLAN Years 3, 5, 7 & 9 

Wed 19 May Primary CIS Rugby League Selected Students 

Thu 20 May Primary ASISSA Cross Country Selected Students 

 


